
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

4 

7 

55 

39 

48 

88 

108 

157 

100 

288 

24 

236 

222 

212 

221 

69 

128 

113 

199 

Name 

Philippe Prette 

Ken Seto 

Xu Jia/Jiang Teng Yi 

Huilin Han 

Angelo Negro 

Tiger Wu 

Eric Zang 

Andrew Moon 

Evan Mak 

Martin Berry 

Go Max 

Sam Lok 

Tamotsu Kondo 

Sky Chen 

Paul Wong 

Zen Low 

Charles Chan 

Makoto Fujiwara 

Kanthicha Chimsiri 

Nat/State 

ITA 

JPN 

CHN 

CHN 

ITA 

TPE 

CHN 

KOR 

HKG 

AUS 

JPN 

HKG 

JPN 

CHN 

HKG 

MAL 

HKG 

JPN 

THA 

Class 

Pirelli 

Pirelli AM 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli AM 

Shell 

Shell 

Shell 

Pirelli 458 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 458 

Pirelli 458 

Pirelli 458 

Pirelli 458 

Pirelli 

Shell 

Shell 

Shell Ladies 

Laps 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

Total Tm 

9:45.273 

10:26.435 

9:48.897 

9:25.511 

10:09.602 

4:22.307 

9:22.283 

9:26.652 

10:20.323 

9:53.767 

9:34.648 

9:05.743 

9:41.201 

10:00.314 

9:22.530 

6:59.183 

8:39.108 

9:51.074 

Diff 

1.486 

6.328 

7.195 

7.699 

9.116 

10.958 

11.376 

11.458 

12.631 

13.649 

17.467 

17.642 

19.771 

29.607 

Gap 

1.486 

4.842 

0.867 

0.504 

1.417 

1.842 

0.418 

0.082 

1.173 

1.018 

3.818 

0.175 

2.129 

9.836 

Best Tm 

1:49.719 

1:51.205 

1:56.047 

1:56.914 

1:57.418 

1:58.835 

2:00.677 

2:01.095 

2:01.177 

2:02.350 

2:03.368 

2:07.186 

2:07.361 

2:09.490 

2:19.326 

In Lap 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2017/6/9 17:37:01 

Timekeeper: Robert van Drunen 

Race Director: Jeff Amin 

Clerk of Course: Rose Tan 

Chief Steward: Rikki Dy-Liaco 
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Lap Lap Lap Lap Tim e of D ay Tim e of D ay Tim e of D ay Tim e of D ay Lap Tm  Lap Tm  Lap Tm  Lap Tm  S1 S1 S1 S1 S2 S2 S2 S2 S3 S3 S3 S3 S4 S4 S4 S4 S5 S5 S5 S5 Lap Lap Lap Lap 

 

(4) Philippe Prette 

1 

2 

3 

 

(7) Ken Seto 

1 

2 

 

(55) Xu Jia/Jiang Teng Yi 

1 

 

(39) Huilin Han 

1 

 

(48) Angelo Negro 

1 

 

(88) Tiger Wu 

1 

 

(108) Eric Zang 

1 

 

(157) Andrew Moon 

1 

 

(100) Evan Mak 

1 

 

(288) Martin Berry 

1 

2 

 

(24) Go Max 

1 

 

(236) Sam Lok 

1 

 

(222) Tamotsu Kondo 

1 

2 

 

(212) Sky Chen 

1 

2 

p3 

 

(221) Paul Wong 

1 

Tim e of D ay Tim e of D ay Tim e of D ay Tim e of D ay 

11:35:25.548 

11:37:21.894 

11:39:45.273 

11:38:35.230 

11:40:26.435 

11:39:48.897 

11:39:25.511 

11:40:09.602 

11:34:22.307 

11:39:22.283 

11:39:26.652 

11:40:20.323 

11:37:51.325 

11:39:53.767 

11:39:34.648 

11:39:05.743 

11:37:33.840 

11:39:41.201 

11:35:11.139 

11:37:20.629 

11:40:00.314 

11:39:22.530 

Lap Tm  Lap Tm  Lap Tm  Lap Tm  

1:49.719 1:49.719 1:49.719 1:49.719 

1:56.346 

2:23.379 

1:52.978 
1:51.205 1:51.205 1:51.205 1:51.205 

1:56.047 1:56.047 1:56.047 1:56.047 

1:56.914 1:56.914 1:56.914 1:56.914 

1:57.418 1:57.418 1:57.418 1:57.418 

1:58.835 1:58.835 1:58.835 1:58.835 

2:00.677 2:00.677 2:00.677 2:00.677 

2:01.095 2:01.095 2:01.095 2:01.095 

2:01.177 2:01.177 2:01.177 2:01.177 

2:02.350 2:02.350 2:02.350 2:02.350 

2:02.442 

2:03.368 2:03.368 2:03.368 2:03.368 

2:07.186 2:07.186 2:07.186 2:07.186 

2:19.615 
2:07.361 2:07.361 2:07.361 2:07.361 

2:10.522 
2:09.490 2:09.490 2:09.490 2:09.490 

2:39.685 

2:19.326 2:19.326 2:19.326 2:19.326 

S1 S1 S1 S1 

97.627 97.627 97.627 97.627 

93.640 

92.018 

95.394 
98.093 98.093 98.093 98.093 

85.143 

87.679 87.679 87.679 87.679 

92.539 

87.719 87.719 87.719 87.719 

85.459 

86.655 86.655 86.655 86.655 

87.772 87.772 87.772 87.772 

80.632 

78.828 

85.832 

81.301 

73.677 

86.330 

79.601 79.601 79.601 79.601 

78.244 

70.266 

77.554 77.554 77.554 77.554 

S2 S2 S2 S2 

17.514 17.514 17.514 17.514 

19.918 

18.359 

19.029 
18.105 18.105 18.105 18.105 

18.589 

19.571 

19.912 19.912 19.912 19.912 

19.856 19.856 19.856 19.856 

18.624 18.624 18.624 18.624 

20.233 

20.103 20.103 20.103 20.103 

19.882 

19.334 

19.275 

21.194 

20.438 

20.137 

21.434 
20.927 20.927 20.927 20.927 

26.087 

22.634 22.634 22.634 22.634 

S3 S3 S3 S3 

25.709 

26.763 

26.484 
26.354 26.354 26.354 26.354 

26.604 26.604 26.604 26.604 

26.788 

27.596 

27.172 27.172 27.172 27.172 

27.848 

27.423 27.423 27.423 27.423 

28.079 28.079 28.079 28.079 

27.143 
26.845 26.845 26.845 26.845 

26.814 26.814 26.814 26.814 

29.059 

27.279 27.279 27.279 27.279 

31.924 

30.028 
29.183 29.183 29.183 29.183 

37.773 

32.596 32.596 32.596 32.596 

S4 S4 S4 S4 

23.469 23.469 23.469 23.469 

24.466 

24.098 
23.925 23.925 23.925 23.925 

23.390 23.390 23.390 23.390 

24.202 24.202 24.202 24.202 

24.999 24.999 24.999 24.999 

23.945 23.945 23.945 23.945 

25.223 

25.257 25.257 25.257 25.257 

25.321 

25.359 

25.495 

25.352 

25.864 25.864 25.864 25.864 

28.911 
26.146 26.146 26.146 26.146 

26.946 

26.714 

29.637 

29.141 29.141 29.141 29.141 

S5 S5 S5 S5 

19.239 19.239 19.239 19.239 

20.398 

22.192 

19.022 19.022 19.022 19.022 

19.146 

20.188 20.188 20.188 20.188 

19.866 19.866 19.866 19.866 

19.815 19.815 19.815 19.815 

21.387 21.387 21.387 21.387 

21.807 

21.382 

21.215 21.215 21.215 21.215 

21.164 21.164 21.164 21.164 

21.307 

24.870 

22.504 22.504 22.504 22.504 

31.466 
22.253 22.253 22.253 22.253 

22.939 

22.985 

25.010 25.010 25.010 25.010 

Printed: 2017/6/9 11:54:14 

Timekeeper: Robert van Drunen 

Race Director: Jeff Amin 

Clerk of Course: Rose Tan 

Chief Steward: Rikki Dy-Liaco 
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